Lytespan Track
VertilyteTM
Lightolier is a Philips group brand
Some luminaires use fluorescent
or high intensity discharge (HID)
lamps that contain small amounts of
mercury. Such lamps are labeled
“Contains Mercury” and/or with the

highlighting.
83ED17RF Flood Reflector
Full general-purpose beam for illuminating
sizeable areas or large objects.
83ED17RWF Wide Flood Reflector
Soft wide beam for large area coverage.
Reflectors ED-17P
For 70W photometric information, consult page 803 of the Canlyte Lighting Resource Guide.
Reflectorized ED-17P CMH Lamp Luminaires
Ceramic Metal Halide ED-17P (Enclosed) lamps are more affordable than their PAR counterparts and their exceptional lamp life—today up to 24,000 hours—
substantially reduces maintenance costs. In addition, these ED-17P luminaires ensure precise beam control with a choice of 4 easily interchangeable reflectors.
For optimal light distribution, only clear ED-17P lamp versions should be used.
CCaattaalloogguuee NNoo.. FFiinniisshh CCeerr.. MMHH IInnppuutt
LLaammpp WWaattttss
5555331177EEDD7700NNWWHH White
5555331177EEDD7700NNBBKK Black 70W ED-17P Clear (M98) 78W
5555331177EEDD7700NNAALL Aluminum
CCaattaalloogguuee NNoo.. FFiinniisshh CCeerr.. MMHH IInnppuutt
LLaammpp WWaattttss
5555331177EEDD110000WWHH White
5555331177EEDD110000BBKK Black 100W ED-17P Clear (M90) 110W
PAR20, PAR30 & PAR38 Cer. MH Lamp Luminaires
CCaattaalloogguuee NNoo.. FFiinniisshh CCeerr.. MMHH IInnppuutt
LLaammpp WWaattttss
5555332200PP3399NNWWHH White
5555332200PP3399NNBBKK Black 39W PAR20 (M130) 44W
5555332200PP3399NNAALL Aluminum
On/Off swich:
Convenient relamping, easy
reflector substitution (ED-17P)
and simple luminaire control
by selectively turning off a
track head.
MMoouunnttiinngg MMaattrriixx
Monopoint Multipoint Track Track Track Extension Slope Fast Track Advent ProSpec
Wall Ceiling Stem Wands Ceiling Adaptor Track System Track System Track System
Yes Yes No Yes Yes Yes* Yes Yes Yes No
*The weight of the fixture may prevent the wand from hanging straight.
CCaattaalloogguuee NNoo.. FFiinniisshh CCeerr.. MMHH IInnppuutt
LLaammpp WWaattttss
5555333300PP3399NNWWHH White
5555333300PP3399NNBBKK Black 39W PAR30 (M130) 44W
5555333300PP3399NNAALL Aluminum
5555333300PP7700NNWWHH White
5555333300PP7700NNBBKK Black 70W PAR30 (M98) 78W
5555333300PP7700NNAALL Aluminum
5555333388PP110000WWHH White
5555333388PP110000BBKK Black 100W PAR38 (M90) 110W
5555333388PP7700NNWWHH White
5555333388PP7700NNBBKK Black 70W PAR38 (M98) 78W
5555333388PP7700NNAALL Aluminum
Lightolier Lytespan... Inspiring Intelligent Expression
Lytespan track provides lighting professionals with a truly unparalleled design vocabulary that speaks directly to the architectural beauty of a space, enhancing details and
complementing the environment. Its wide range of sleek, dynamic track lighting products includes high-efficiency models, low- and line-voltage luminaires, versatile ProSpec,